
8 December 2022 

SCBM 496 Scientific Writing 2nd Semester 2022 
Date: 13 Jan – 17 Mar 2023 

Every Friday Time: 13.00-16.00 
Course coordinator: Assoc. Prof. Amornrat Naranuntarat Jensen, Ph.D. 

Tel: 02-201-5579 E-mail: amornrat.nar@mahidol.ac.th 
 

Date                           Topic 
Room 

         Hour Instructor 
  Lecture/ Discussion  

Fri 13 Jan Course Orientation, Format and sentence 
structure of scientific writing 

P401 3 ANJ 

Fri 20 Jan Basics of good scientific writing  P401 3 LTJ 

Fri 27 Jan How to write introduction and literature review P401 3 LTJ 

Fri 3 Feb 
 

Workshop: Outlines for introduction and 
literature review 

MDL2 
(Confirm) 

3 ANJ,KK,LTJ ,RA 
SS,AC,WS 

Fri 10 Feb Issue in scientific writing: plagiarism P401 3 KK 

Fri 17 Feb Plagiarism analysis: Turnitin P114 3 KN 

Fri 24 Feb Citation format and Endnote P114 3 KN 

Fri 3 Mar Literature review search P401 3 ANJ 

Fri 10 Mar Discussion on writing assignment I MDL4 
(Confirm) 

3 ANJ,KK,LTJ 
,RA,SS,AC,WS 

Fri 17 Mar Discussion on writing assignment II MDL4 
(Confirm) 

3 ANJ,KK,LTJ 
,RA,SS,AC,WS 

Total 15  

Instructors 
1. ANJ – Asst.Prof.Amornrat Naranuntarat Jensen 
2. KK – Asst.Prof. Kanlaya Katewongsa 
3. LTJ – Assoc.Prof. Laran Thanran Jensen 
4. RA - Dr. Radeekorn Akkarawongsapat 
5. SS - Asst.Prof.Somyoth Sridurongrit 
6. AC - Assoc.Prof.Arthit Chairoungdua 
7 PC 
8 NK 
9 KN- Kanokporn Ngamsawangrungrot (Satang Library) 
10 
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